Balade de la Saune

Dimanche 9 octobre 2011

10 km
Nom Prénom

Bertrand Régis
Lassale Jean Luc
Lesnikov Youri
Chapeau Bastien
Chabrillac Emilien
Aichor Stéphane
Vial Patrick

Joly Laurent

Dos Santos Antonin
Carpentier Thomas
Grillet Philippe
Lalanne Joel
Preteseille Nathan
Gachassin Bruno
Vallot Cédric

Baldi Jean Paul
Camprupi Didier
Perez Jean

Joly Ulysse
Courcol Thierry
Froc Guillaume
Liotard Laurent
Texier Laurent
Majorel Jean Louis
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Buisan Gilles
Tailhades Christian
Baczkowski Laurent
Brisse Clément
Pignol Olivier

Lam Chi Kien

Le Ravallec Loic
Menegoz Laurent
Hulpusch Pascal
Cabrol Thierry
Vidal Bruce
Locicero Florent
Stanzione Guilhem
Moreau Karine
Dorsz Jean Michel
Moucaud Arnaud
Maury Ludovic
Astegno Michael
Barrier Frangois
Courouble Hervé
Murat Louis
Bauler Jf

Philippot Yannick
Rassel Pierre
Doncel Bruno
Chaabani Fatima
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Cabart David Alexandre

Manjén Sanchez Javier

Temps

00:34:57
00:35:43
00:36:00
00:36:11
00:37:18
00:37:25
00:37:32
00:37:47
00:37:59
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:38:35
00:39:00
00:39:07
00:39:17
00:39:23
00:39:30
00:39:38
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:39:57
00:40:06
00:40:14
00:40:17
00:40:41
00:40:47
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:41:04
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:42
00:41:44
00:41:46
00:42:16
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:33
00:42:34
00:42:36
00:42:48
00:43:00
00:43:08
00:43:20
00:43:27
00:43:29
00:43:31

Vitesse
17,17
16,8
16,67
16,58
16,09
16,04
15,99
15,88
15,8
15,75
15,73
15,55
15,38
15,34
15,27
15,23
15,19
15,14
15,12
15,11
15,02
14,96
14,91
14,89
14,75
14,71
14,68
14,67
14,61
14,52
14,5
14,48
14,47
14,39
14,38
14,37
14,2
14,18
14,18
14,17
14,12
14,12
141
141
14,08
14,02
13,95
13,91
13,85
13,81
13,8
13,79

Cat.

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
CAH
ESH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
JUH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
CAH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
JUH
SEH
V2H
V3H
SEH
SEF
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La passion du running



53 Amaral Victor 00:43:33 13,78 V2H 10

54 Picot Nicolas 00:43:34 13,77 V1IH 16
55 Chausson Laurent 00:43:45 13,71 SEH 21
56 Pribilski Robert 00:43:47 13,7 VIH 17
57 Aussenac Gilbert 00:43:48 13,7 V3H 2

58 Gourlay Carole 00:43:51 13,68 VIF 1

59 Petitfrere Lucien 00:43:59 13,64 V2H 11
60 Garcia Jean Francgois 00:44:15 13,56 VIH 18
61 Peres Jean Baptiste 00:44:32 13,47 JUH 3

62 Chataigner Jean Pierre 00:44:37 13,45 V2H 12
63 Delmas Pascal 00:44:57 13,35 VIH 19
64 Jouanne Fabien 00:45:01 13,33 SEH 22
65 Godfroy Sebastien 00:45:08 13,29 SEH 23
66 Bortolotti Eric 00:45:10 13,28 V1H 20
67 Arnaud Michel 00:45:11 13,28 VIH 21
68 Vander Steene Eric 00:45:17 13,25 VIH 22
69 Trantoul Didier 00:45:19 13,24 VIH 23
70 Le Doujet Yannick 00:45:23 13,22 VIH 24
71 Bouscal Nicolas 00:45:25 13,21 SEH 24
72 Fernandez Aurélio 00:45:38 13,15 V1H 25
73 Cuiller Yvan 00:45:40 13,14 V1IH 26
74 Roussillon Cyril 00:45:42 13,13 SEH 25
75 Charrier Héléne 00:45:44 13,12 VIF 2

76 Boufime Nordine 00:45:45 13,11 ViH 27
77 Simon Florian 00:45:55 13,07 SEH 26
78 Andrieu Nicolas 00:46:01 13,04 SEH 27
79 Couot Bertrand 00:46:03 13,03 V1H 28
80 Verollet Matthieu 00:46:11 12,99 SEH 28
81 Soula Vincent 00:46:16 12,97 SEH 29
82 Vial Nadine 00:46:26 1292 V1F 3

83 Gautret Bruno 00:46:32 12,89 V2H 13
84 Greborio Patrick 00:46:36 12,88 V2H 14
85 Piau Alain 00:46:46 12,83 V2H 15
86 Marchan Alain 00:46:59 12,77 V2H 16
87 Donnet Jean-Louis 00:47:01 12,76 VIH 29
88 Limito Jean Francgois 00:47:05 12,74 V2H 17
89 Cesses Gilles 00:47:10 12,72 V3H 3

90 Malfoy Pierre 00:47:12 12,71 ViH 30
91 Dambrine Jérébme 00:47:14 12,7 VIH 31
92 Delmarche Jérdbme 00:47:19 12,68 VIH 32
93 Bourié Patrick 00:47:21 1267 V2H 18
94 Piquemalpastre Bruno 00:47:22 12,67 V1IH 33
95 Laguerre Didier 00:47:27 12,64 SEH 30
96 Tornecols Cathy 00:47:31 12,63 VIF 4

97 Cucurou Christine 00:47:34 12,61 VIF 5

98 Guiraud Milandre Claude 00:47:38 12,6 V2H 19
99 Nicolaux Philippe 00:47:45 1257 V1IH 34
100 Paolpi Nicolas 00:47:47 12,56 SEH 31
101 Mareschi Sébastien 00:47:48 1255 V1IH 35
102 Lesay Marie Pierre 00:47:51 12,54 VIF 6

103 Chemaly Joseph 00:47:53 12,53 SEH 32
104 Simon Philippe 00:48:11 12,45 V1IH 36
105 Chotard Jean-Luc 00:48:16 12,43 V1H 37
106 Brossier Jean Pierre 00:48:21 12,41 VIH 38
107 Rousset Patrice 00:48:23 12,4 ViH 39
108 Laclau Emmanuelle 00:48:36 12,35 SEF 3

109 Bousquet Jean Luc 00:48:41 12,32 V1H 40
110 Marty Benjamin 00:48:43 12,32 SEH 33
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Rouget Gilles
Gardes Victor
Lesay Arnaud
Barthes Regine
Guiderdoni Marcel
Kervedou Louis
Lafitte Michel
Delor Cédric
Malaval Patrice
Hours Didier
Loubiere Florence
Trumerel Gérard
Charrier Cécile
Montoya Pascal
Mazenou Laurent
Orliac Pierre Alain
Thivet Frédéric
Jox Berthé
Tribaudaut Stéphane
Cabrol Sylvain
Ginsbach Virginie
Benadiba Jérbme
Lavocat Michel
Lacoste Pierre
Vergés Fabiene
Canilhac Philippe
Labourdique Yves
Lanois Dany
Hanon Pascal
Capdevila Jean Paul
Martinez Gérard
Lasaygues Daniel

00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:18
00:49:24
00:49:28
00:49:52
00:50:00
00:50:05
00:50:13
00:50:30
00:50:43
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:50:55
00:50:59
00:51:03
00:51:04
00:51:05
00:51:08
00:51:09
00:51:16
00:51:18
00:51:20
00:51:22
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:26

Node Langlois Anne Sophie00:51:30

Luzurier Jérdbme
Evrard Charles
Watanabe Kenta
Tastet Philippe
Danes Christophe
Hazera Claude
Binot Patrick
Fagedet Richard

De Leglise Vincent
Gouzi Jean Jacques
Navette Joseph
Meunier Claude
Vergnet Roger
Recasens Dominique
Andrieu Christophe
Larrieu Arnaud
Boulanger Hervé
Delavente Véronique
Goulignac Michel
Soulan Gabriel

Val Jean Louis
Lavielle Isabelle
Calvo Claire

Casha Sylvie
Massuyes Claude

00:51:32
00:51:33
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:46
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:53
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:14
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:21
00:52:26
00:52:52
00:52:58
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:53:18
00:53:19

12,31
12,3
12,29
12,24
12,24
12,24
12,17
12,15
12,13
12,03
12,
11,98
11,95
11,88
11,83
11,81
11,8
11,79
11,78
11,77
11,75
11,75
11,75
11,73
11,73
11,7
11,7
11,69
11,68
11,68
11,67
11,67
11,65
11,64
11,64
11,61
11,6
11,59
11,58
11,58
11,57
11,56
11,53
11,53
11,562
11,51
11,49
11,48
11,48
11,47
11,46
11,44
11,35
11,33
11,28
11,27
11,26
11,25

VIH 41
V3H 4

VIH 42
VIF 7

V3H 5

V3H 6

V2H 20
SEH 34
SEH 35
V2H 21
VIF 8

ViH 43
VIF 9

SEH 36
VIH 44
VIH 45
VIH 46
VIH 47
SEH 37
SEH 38
V1F 10
ViH 48
V3H 7

V3H 8

VIF 11
V3H 9

VIH 49
SEH 39
V2H 22
V3H 10
V2H 23
ViH 50
SEF 4

SEH 40
SEH 41
SEH 42
V2H 24
SEH 43
V3H 11
V3H 12
VIiH 51
SEH 44
SEH 45
V3H 13
V3H 14
V3H 15
VIH 52
SEH 46
SEH 47
V3H 16
VIF 12
V4H 1

SEH 48
V2H 25
V1F 13
SEF 5

VIF 14
ViH &3
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Sellam Nelly
Vergés Christophe
Lautrain Elodie
Izquierdo Guy
Payan Guy

Deback Remi
Darolles Guy
Zamuner Chantal
Brazet Nathalie
Brocas Pierre
Gelder Kenneth
Chtorkh Josette
Julien Denis

Zerli Jean Louis
Rigaud Anouk
Estienne Albert
Gauguelin Claudine
Bousquet Christophe
Giraud Emmanuelle
Fradin David
Davian Philippe
Allegre Robertr
Bombail Michel
Cordary Edith
Fernandez Jérdbme
Gigo Cyril
Donnadieu Hervé
Arnal Rémi

Gras Cécile

Courty Marie Christine

00:53:30
00:53:35
00:53:37
00:53:38
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:53:59
00:54:11
00:54:13
00:54:29
00:54:41
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:54:51
00:54:57
00:55:01
00:55:09
00:55:23
00:55:26
00:55:27
00:55:29
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:55:50
00:55:52
00:55:54
00:55:57
00:56:07

Magnenou Jean Christophe 00:56:08

Toniutti Marie Claire
Duhin Xavier
Bonnard Arnaud
Cuturier Claude
Vacchina Auguste
Dulac Laurence
Veyrac Christine
Hattais Marlene
Armengaud Gérard
Lebrere Jacques
Albiston Thomas
Monfort Jacques
Redonnet Guillaume
Corsetti Celine
Capdevila Carmen
Foures Jackie
Villagrasa Hervé
Fourcade Marc
Bailleul Isabelle
Cossiaux Laurence
Tozeyre Gérard
Moreau Jacques
Calmon Frauke
Genin Dominique
Rodriguez Magali
Le Merer Nathalie
Waget Serge

00:56:28
00:56:44
00:57:05
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:57:16
00:57:19
00:57:20
00:57:22
00:57:25
00:57:28
00:57:45
00:57:47
00:57:56
00:57:59
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:10
00:58:11
00:58:24
00:58:31
00:58:38
00:58:39
00:59:18
00:59:41

11,21
11,2

11,19
11,19
11,12
11,12
11,11
11,07
11,07
11,01
10,97
10,96
10,96
10,94
10,92
10,91
10,88
10,83
10,82
10,82
10,81
10,79
10,78
10,76
10,76
10,75
10,74
10,73
10,72
10,69
10,69
10,63
10,58
10,51
10,5

10,49
10,48
10,47
10,47
10,46
10,45
10,44
10,39
10,38
10,36
10,35
10,34
10,34
10,32
10,32
10,32
10,31
10,27
10,25
10,23
10,23
10,12
10,05

VIF 15
VIH 54
SEF 6

VIH 55
V3H 17
SEH 49
ViH 56
V1F 16
SEF 7

V2H 26
V3H 18
V4F 1

VIH &7
V3H 19
VAF 17
V3H 20
V2F 1

ViH 58
SEF 8

SEH 50
V2H 27
VIiH 59
V2H 28
SEF 9

SEH 51
SEH 52
SEH 53
SEH 54
SEF 10
VIF 18
ViH 60
V2F 2

ViH 61
SEH 55
V4H 2

V4H 3

V1F 19
V1F 20
V2F 3

VIiH 62
V3H 21
SEH 56
ViH 63
SEH 57
SEF 11
V3F 1

V3F 2

ViH 64
VIH 65
VIF 21
VIF 22
V3H 22
V4H 4

V1F 23
V2H 29
VIF 24
SEF 12
V3H 23
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227 Dufour Mary 01:00:37 9,9 SEF 13

228 Puyvelo Valérie 01:00:39 9,89 V2F 4

229 Fangini Isabelle 01:00:43 9,88 SEF 14
230 Albernhe Hélene 01:00:49 9,87 V3F 3

231 Averseng Monique 01:00:58 9,84 V2F 5

232 Tourame Jean Pierre 01:01:29 9,76 V2H 30
233 Doffin Loic 01:01:35 9,74 SEH 58
234 Armengaud Mariell 01:01:38 9,73 V1F 25
235 Parent Sylvie 01:01:49 9,71 V1F 26
236 Conte Stéphane 01:01:55 9,69 VIF 27
237 Austry Sylvie 01:01:56 9,69 V2F 6

238 Salas Alain 01:02:18 9,63 V3H 24
239 Nicolaux Marie Jo 01:02:48 9,55 VIF 28
240 Boubee Daniéle 01:03:01 9,52 V2F 7

241 Austry Olivier 01:04:00 9,38 V2H 31
242 Cilici Florence 01:04:02 9,37 VIF 29
243 Doumerg Nathalie 01:04:16 9,34 V1F 30
244 Millan Isabelle 01:04:17 9,33 VIF 31
245 Fourcade Myriam 01:04:19 9,33 VIF 32
246 Fauconnet Patricia 01:04:20 9,33 Vi1f 33
247 Kieftenburg Eric 01:04:39 9,28 ViIH 66
248 Rostaing Myriam 01:05:21 9,18 V3F 4

249 Regourd Isabelle 01:05:26 9,17 V2F 8

250 Demolombe Marie Héléne 01:05:53 9,11 SEF 15
251 Bellard Hilaire Sylvie 01:05:54 9,1 VIF 34
252 Mascré Elise 01:06:29 9,02 VIF 35
253 Courselle Jean Frangois  01:06:31 9,02 V2H 32
254 Maalem Michel 01:06:39 9, V3H 25
255 Ricard Denis 01:07:05 8,94 V4H 5

256 Laspalas Adeline 01:08:41 8,74 V2F 9

257 Trankel Anja 01:08:45 8,73 V1F 36
258 Sevestre Laure 01:08:47 8,72 SEF 16
259 Noble Anne 01:09:04 8,69 VIF 37
260 Maury Carine 01:09:34 8,62 SEH 59
261 Cautrés Adeline 01:11:05 8,44 SEF 17
262 Souron Stéphanie 01:11:07 8,44 SEF 18
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